
 

Church First Last X Term E-mail Contact Phone # Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17

Vote & Motion 4/27 Sept (3 year terms) 4th Thursday: 15th 13th 17th 26th 23rd 23rd 27th

Holy Rosary                   Caribou Bob LeBlanc 2019 rleblanc4@maine.rr.com 207-493-1458 X X X    X X X

Holy Rosary                     Caribou Jon Langley 2017 jlangley@maine.rr.com X E X

Our Lady of the Lake    Portage Corrine Routhier 2018 arouthier@roadrunner.com 207-227-0819 X X    E X X

Our Lady of the Lake       Portage Wayne Gagnon 2018 cgagnon11@yahoo.com 207-768-9168 X X    E 

Sacred Heart              N Caribou Betty Thompson 2019 bettygalen@aol.com 207-498-8741 X X X X X

Sacred Heart            No Alternate

St. Catherine           No Primary

St. Catherine            No Alternate

St. Denis                Fort Fairfield Cathy Bowker 2018 cathybowker@gmail.com 207-907-9196 X X X X X X

St. Denis                  Fort Fairfield George Montee 2017 geomontee@ainop.com 207-472-5541 X

St. Joseph                     Mars Hill David Caron 2018 caronme@myfairpoint.net 207-768-1000 X X X X X X

St. Joseph                      Mars Hill Patti McCrum 2018 pattimccrum@yahoo.com 207-227-4156

St. Louis                     Limestone Sue Dugal 2019 sdugal57@gmail.com 207-325-8877 X X X X X E

St. Louis                  No Alternate  2019

St. Mark                         Ashland Chris Grover 2018 rongrover13@ainop.com 207-435-2591 X X X X X E

St. Mark                           Ashland Mary Ellen Chasse 2018 mechasse@yahoo.com 207-435-6649

St. Mary                 Presque Isle Herman Lagasse 2020 hermanlegassie@hotmail.com X

St. Mary                  Presque Isle Leah Girardin 2018 lgirardin@maine.rr.com 207-764-6226 X E X X

St. Theresa                Stockholm Debbie Cyr 2017 dcyr2011@hotmail.com 207-896-3409 X E X X E

St. Theresa (9Thomas Ave, Apt4) Albertine Dufour 2017 207-492-0525

Vice Chairperson - Caribou Jim Savage jsavage509@gmail.com 207-551-6665 X X X X X X

Secretary - Mars Hill Barb Caron caronme@myfairpoint.net 207-768-0884 X X X X X X

Pastor:  V Reverend Fr. Jean-Paul Labrie jean-paul.labrie@portlanddiocese.org 207-498-2536 X X X X X X

Parochial Vicar Fr. Alex Doss alexantony350@gmail.com 207-768-3671 X X

Parochial Vicar Fr. Stephen Savayaria Nehru.Stephen@portlanddiocese.org 207-768-3671 X

Pastoral Life Coordinator Janet Beckwith janet.beckwith@portlanddiocese.org 207-498-2536 X X X E X X

Bus/Bookkeeping Coordinator Michael Lagasse michael.lagasse@portlanddiocese.org 207-498-2536 X E X X X

Parish Catechetical Leader Stella Carlstrom stella.carlstrom@portlanddiocese.org 207-764-4204 X X X X X E

Youth Ministry Director Corey Morin corey.morin@portlanddiocese.org 207-498-8844 X

Worship & Spirituality Chair Lynn Pelli lpelli@maine.rr.com 207-551-7042 X X X X

H.O.P.E. Social Action Chair Ruth Gahagan gahaganruth@yahoo.com 207-492-1960 X

4/27/2017 GUEST:


